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No 3 DEBIOLLE Axel (Rg=14)

Pass 13 1:46.348

Pass 30 3:14.838 1 1:28.490 *

Pass 46 4:43.714 2 1:28.876

Pass 63 6:10.784 3 1:27.070 *

Pass 80 7:37.219 4 1:26.435 *

Pass 96 9:04.770 5 1:27.551

Pass 113 10:30.729 6 1:25.959 *

Pass 130 11:57.521 7 1:26.792

In 148 13:56.203 8 1:58.682

Out 158 14:46.873

Pass 174 16:18.244 9 2:22.041

Pass 189 17:44.813 10 1:26.569

Pass 202 19:11.450 11 1:26.637

In 215 21:00.060 12 1:48.610

No 6 PATCINA Fabien (Rg=17)

Pass 19 3:04.564

Pass 39 4:35.324 1 1:30.760 *

Pass 61 6:06.173 2 1:30.849

Pass 79 7:36.295 3 1:30.122 *

Pass 97 9:06.500 4 1:30.205

In 117 10:49.902 5 1:43.402

No 9 BLANCHON Daniel

No 12 SPAETH Jean-Philippe (Rg=4)

Pass 15 1:56.094

Pass 32 3:22.931 1 1:26.837 *

Pass 48 4:51.069 2 1:28.138

Pass 66 6:18.628 3 1:27.559

Pass 83 7:44.330 4 1:25.702 *

Pass 100 9:10.030 5 1:25.700 *

Pass 116 10:35.734 6 1:25.704

Pass 132 12:00.650 7 1:24.916 *

Pass 145 13:25.268 8 1:24.618 *

Pass 162 14:50.095 9 1:24.827

In 176 16:25.304 10 1:35.209

No 13 MELLENOTTE Florian (Rg=1)

Pass 6 1:43.658

Pass 23 3:10.602 1 1:26.944 *

Pass 38 4:35.261 2 1:24.659 **

Pass 55 5:58.664 3 1:23.403 *

Pass 69 7:23.113 4 1:24.449

Pass 86 8:46.121 5 1:23.008 *

In 106 10:20.959 6 1:34.838

No 17 DEJEUX Cédric (Rg=12)

Pass 8 1:43.987

Pass 25 3:11.667 1 1:27.680 *

Pass 43 4:38.044 2 1:26.377 *

Pass 58 6:03.529 3 1:25.485 *

Pass 75 7:29.542 4 1:26.013

Pass 91 8:56.486 5 1:26.944

Pass 109 10:25.239 6 1:28.753

Pass 125 11:52.298 7 1:27.059

Pass 140 13:18.546 8 1:26.248

Pass 156 14:45.967 9 1:27.421

Pass 172 16:14.146 10 1:28.179

Pass 187 17:40.491 11 1:26.345

Pass 200 19:06.593 12 1:26.102

Pass 211 20:33.144 13 1:26.551

No 40 FILAIRE Marc (Rg=8)

Pass 2 1:36.436

Pass 18 3:02.672 1 1:26.236 **

Pass 35 4:27.941 2 1:25.269 *

Pass 51 5:53.160 3 1:25.219 *

Pass 68 7:18.150 4 1:24.990 *

Pass 85 8:43.483 5 1:25.333

Pass 102 10:08.803 6 1:25.320

Pass 119 11:33.935 7 1:25.132

Pass 134 12:59.308 8 1:25.373

Pass 149 14:24.559 9 1:25.251

Pass 164 15:49.837 10 1:25.278

Pass 179 17:15.143 11 1:25.306

Pass 192 18:40.807 12 1:25.664

Pass 205 20:06.311 13 1:25.504

No 51 GAGNERIE Kevin

No 52 DUGAT Jean-Marc (Rg=13)

Pass 4 1:39.759

Pass 20 3:06.406 1 1:26.647 *

Pass 36 4:31.904 2 1:25.498 *

Pass 53 5:57.941 3 1:26.037

Pass 70 7:24.725 4 1:26.784

Pass 89 8:52.225 5 1:27.500

Pass 105 10:18.278 6 1:26.053

Pass 122 11:44.763 7 1:26.485

Pass 137 13:11.774 8 1:27.011

Pass 152 14:39.138 9 1:27.364

Pass 167 16:06.291 10 1:27.153

Pass 182 17:34.179 11 1:27.888

Pass 198 19:01.878 12 1:27.699

Pass 209 20:28.263 13 1:26.385

No 57 DEGRUGILLIERS Charles (Rg=9)

Pass 11 1:44.986

Pass 26 3:12.078 1 1:27.092 *

Pass 45 4:43.019 2 1:30.941

Pass 62 6:08.737 3 1:25.718 *
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No 57 DEGRUGILLIERS Charles (Rg=9)

Pass 78 7:34.213 4 1:25.476 *

Pass 95 8:59.328 5 1:25.115 *

Pass 110 10:25.393 6 1:26.065

Pass 124 11:51.788 7 1:26.395

Pass 139 13:17.739 8 1:25.951

Pass 154 14:43.647 9 1:25.908

Pass 169 16:09.288 10 1:25.641

Pass 184 17:34.937 11 1:25.649

Pass 197 19:01.022 12 1:26.085

Pass 208 20:26.403 13 1:25.381

No 61 FORGERIE Philippe (Rg=2)

Pass 12 1:45.799

Pass 29 3:14.511 1 1:28.712 *

Pass 49 4:53.427 2 1:38.916

Pass 65 6:18.367 3 1:24.940 *

Pass 81 7:42.450 4 1:24.083 *

Pass 98 9:06.535 5 1:24.085

Pass 114 10:31.058 6 1:24.523

Pass 129 11:56.151 7 1:25.093

Pass 142 13:21.038 8 1:24.887

Pass 157 14:46.008 9 1:24.970

Pass 170 16:09.711 10 1:23.703 *

Pass 183 17:34.315 11 1:24.604

Pass 195 18:59.731 12 1:25.416

Pass 207 20:24.163 13 1:24.432

No 65 ESNAULT Didier (Rg=10)

Pass 7 1:43.882

Pass 27 3:12.113 1 1:28.231 *

Pass 42 4:37.466 2 1:25.353 *

Pass 59 6:03.772 3 1:26.306

Pass 76 7:29.652 4 1:25.880

Pass 92 8:56.615 5 1:26.963

Pass 107 10:22.903 6 1:26.288

Pass 123 11:49.023 7 1:26.120

Pass 138 13:15.016 8 1:25.993

Pass 153 14:41.188 9 1:26.172

Pass 168 16:06.458 10 1:25.270 *

Pass 181 17:33.734 11 1:27.276

Pass 196 19:00.112 12 1:26.378

No 68 PASINI Kevin (Rg=7)

Pass 5 1:40.018

Pass 22 3:07.524 1 1:27.506 *

Pass 37 4:33.173 2 1:25.649 *

Pass 54 5:58.282 3 1:25.109 *

Pass 71 7:24.992 4 1:26.710

Pass 87 8:51.307 5 1:26.315

Pass 103 10:16.370 6 1:25.063 *

Pass 120 11:41.442 7 1:25.072

Pass 136 13:07.532 8 1:26.090

Pass 151 14:33.135 9 1:25.603

Pass 166 15:58.393 10 1:25.258

Pass 180 17:23.939 11 1:25.546

Pass 193 18:48.786 12 1:24.847 *

Pass 206 20:14.979 13 1:26.193

No 71 PARDON Benoit

No 72 LIVE Victor

No 73 GRANGEAT Lucas

No 79 LAIDET Adrien (Rg=16)

Pass 17 2:47.265

Pass 34 4:25.980 1 1:38.715 *

Pass 52 5:57.542 2 1:31.562 *

Pass 73 7:27.301 3 1:29.759 *

Pass 90 8:56.103 4 1:28.802 *

Pass 108 10:24.886 5 1:28.783 *

Pass 127 11:53.727 6 1:28.841

In 146 13:40.628 7 1:46.901

Out 161 14:49.202

Pass 177 16:25.477 8 2:44.849

Pass 190 17:54.878 9 1:29.401

Pass 203 19:22.409 10 1:27.531 *

Pass 214 20:51.330 11 1:28.921

No 96 DATH Gérald (Rg=15)

Pass 3 1:39.400

Pass 21 3:07.405 1 1:28.005 *

Pass 40 4:35.348 2 1:27.943 *

Pass 57 6:02.471 3 1:27.123 *

Pass 74 7:29.152 4 1:26.681 *

Pass 93 8:56.930 5 1:27.778

Pass 112 10:26.613 6 1:29.683

Pass 128 11:53.959 7 1:27.346

Pass 143 13:21.765 8 1:27.806

Pass 159 14:47.898 9 1:26.133 *

Pass 173 16:14.831 10 1:26.933

Pass 188 17:41.500 11 1:26.669

Pass 201 19:08.029 12 1:26.529

In 213 20:49.604 13 1:41.575

No 122 BOIRIN Loic (Rg=6)

Pass 16 2:04.671

Pass 33 3:32.580 1 1:27.909 *

Pass 50 4:58.556 2 1:25.976 *

Pass 67 6:24.158 3 1:25.602 *

Pass 84 7:49.604 4 1:25.446 *

In 101 9:23.794 5 1:34.190

Out 118 10:50.698
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No 122 BOIRIN Loic (Rg=6)

Pass 133 12:25.589 6 3:01.795

Pass 147 13:50.954 7 1:25.365 *

Pass 163 15:15.794 8 1:24.840 *

In 178 16:52.799 9 1:37.005

Out 191 18:04.287

Pass 204 19:48.387 10 2:55.588

Pass 216 21:20.343 11 1:31.956

No 132 NICOLAS Valentin (Rg=5)

Pass 9 1:44.359

Pass 24 3:11.385 1 1:27.026 *

Pass 41 4:36.124 2 1:24.739 *

Pass 56 6:01.176 3 1:25.052

Pass 72 7:27.057 4 1:25.881

Pass 88 8:51.960 5 1:24.903

Pass 104 10:16.957 6 1:24.997

Pass 121 11:41.748 7 1:24.791

Pass 135 13:06.745 8 1:24.997

Pass 150 14:32.339 9 1:25.594

Pass 165 15:57.860 10 1:25.521

In 186 17:38.277 11 1:40.417

No 141 BEZAULT Damien (Rg=3)

Pass 14 1:54.404

Pass 31 3:22.465 1 1:28.061 *

Pass 47 4:50.703 2 1:28.238

Pass 64 6:18.050 3 1:27.347 *

Pass 82 7:43.904 4 1:25.854 *

Pass 99 9:08.989 5 1:25.085 *

Pass 115 10:33.306 6 1:24.317 *

Pass 131 11:58.497 7 1:25.191

Pass 144 13:24.732 8 1:26.235

Pass 160 14:49.276 9 1:24.544

In 175 16:24.801 10 1:35.525

Out 194 18:54.273

Pass 212 20:47.370 11 4:22.569

No 155 PENICAUD Dominique (Rg=11)

Pass 10 1:44.817

Pass 28 3:12.804 1 1:27.987 *

Pass 44 4:39.085 2 1:26.281 *

Pass 60 6:06.162 3 1:27.077

Pass 77 7:32.273 4 1:26.111 *

Pass 94 8:58.005 5 1:25.732 *

Pass 111 10:25.765 6 1:27.760

Pass 126 11:52.928 7 1:27.163

Pass 141 13:18.911 8 1:25.983

Pass 155 14:44.975 9 1:26.064

Pass 171 16:10.814 10 1:25.839

Pass 185 17:36.188 11 1:25.374 *

Pass 199 19:02.109 12 1:25.921

Pass 210 20:28.506 13 1:26.397


